
 
TENDER NOTICE (Online only) 

 
Tender Notice No: TNRDC/CD/002/2024                     Date:20.02.2024 
 
The Managing Director, M/s. TamilNadu Road Development Company Ltd.(TNRDC), R.A Puram, 
Chennai- 600 028 invites schedule bids under single cover system through online only for 
implementation of the following works in East Coast Road (ECR),Rajiv Gandhi Salai(OMR) and 
ECR Link Road, Tamil Nadu upto 12.03.2024,  3.00 PM. 
 

      
S. 
No. 

Description of Works 

 Indicative 
value of 

work 
inclusive of 

GST(Rs) 

EMD / 
Bid 

Security 
value 
(Rs) 

Bid 
Document 

Cost 
inclusive 
of GST 

(Rs) 

Period of 
completion 

1 

Maintenance of shrub saplings along 
centre median and Landscaping from 
Km 22/300 to 53/000 (Akkarai to 
Mahabalipuram) of East Coast Road 
(ECR) and from Km 0/000 to Km 
21/100 of Rajiv Gandhi salai(OMR) 
(from Madhya Kailash to Siruseri) and 
from Km 0/000 to Km 2/100 of ECR 
Link road including removal of weeds, 
pruning & cleaning works at Uthandi 
and Kelambakkam Toll plazas along 
ECR for one year 

67.37 Lakhs 67,400/- 17,700/- 01 Year 

2 

Hiring of 2 Nos of water tanker vehicle 
(24Kl) for transporting water to maintain 
the existing Landscapes along East 
Coast Road (ECR) from Akkarai to 
Mahabalipuram (Km 22/300 to 53/000), 
Rajiv Gandhi salai (OMR) from Madhya 
Kailash to Siruseri (Km 0/000 to 
21/100) and ECR Link Road (Km 0/000 
to 2/100) for one year 

14.23 Lakhs 14,300/- 7,080/- 01 Year 

 
Details of works, availability of tender documents and all other details are available from 26.02.2024 to 
12.03.2024, 3.00 PM in the NIC portal website https://tntenders.gov.in. In case of any changes / 
corrections etc on the above, the same will be published in the above website only. 

 
 

           Managing Director 
TamilNadu Road Development Company Ltd. 

https://tntenders.gov.in/

